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17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24,

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Subject

Accommodation/Government
Quarters

Appointment of SCs/STs
Barrage on Ganga
Builders

Building bye-laws

Civic Amenities
Conversion of shops
C.P.W.D.

D.D.A.

Demolition

D.O.P.

Employment

Forceful acquisition of agricultural

land
G.K. Flyover
Government Press

Guest House in residential areas

of Delhi
Handicapped and related
issues
Health City Programmes
Heritage City
Housing activities
HUDCO
IDSMT Scheme
Land rates
License to hawkers and
rickshaw pullers
Master Plan for Delhi
MCD
Mega-Cities Project
Mineral Water Plants
Misuse of parking space
Motels in Delhi
MRTS
Municipal Bonds
NCR
Old Secretariat of Delhi
Parks/Green belts

Poverty Alleviation Schemes
Re-location of industrial units

Samaj Sadan
Sanitation
74™ Amendment

No. of
Questions
asked
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No. of
Questions
orally
answered

MINISTRY OF URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND POVERTY ALLEVIATION

No. of
Supple-
mentaries
asked



41.
42.
43.

44.
45.
46.
47.

Slums/slums dwellers
Street Vendors
Unauthorised Colony
Unauthorised construction/
encroachment
Urban Land Ceiling Act
Urbanisation/urban
development
Water Supply

TOTAL:
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